F-102
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

	 8 x 8": 3.7 kgf (8 lb)
	 12 x 14": 8 kgf (18 lb)
LSC7000-100
shown much smaller
than actual size.
LSC7000-2
shown much smaller
than actual size.
LSC7000 Series
To Order
Aluminum Platform—fabricated construction
Model No. capacity platform size compatible meters*
LSC7000-2 2 x 0.0002 lb 1 x 0.0001 kgf 8 x 8" AL DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-5 5 x 0.0005 lb 2.3 x 0.0002 kgf 8 x 8" AL DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
Stainless Steel Platform—cast construction
LSC7000-10 10 x 0.001 lb 4.5 x 0.0005 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-20 20 x 0.002 lb 9.1 x 0.001 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-50 50 x 0.005 lb 22.7 x 0.002 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-100 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-200 200 x 0.02 lb 91 x .01 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600